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Event Name Participant Status
Modified Ice Hockey vs Felix Festa Middle Modified Ice Hockey Cancelled
Tue  12/06/2022  5:15 pm - 11:59 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey @ North Rockland Modified Ice Hockey Active
Fri  12/09/2022  8:55 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Sport-O-Rama
Modified Ice Hockey vs Lakeland Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  12/13/2022  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey PRACTICE Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  12/20/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey @ Felix Festa Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  12/22/2022  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Palisades Center Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs Felix Festa Middle Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  01/05/2023  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey @ TZ Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  01/10/2023  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Palisades Ice Arena
Modified Ice Hockey vs Mahopac Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  01/12/2023  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs TAPPAN ZEE Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  01/12/2023  4:40 pm - 5:45 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs Suffern Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  01/17/2023  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey @ Suffern Modified Ice Hockey Cancelled
Fri  01/20/2023  8:55 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Sport-O-Rama
Modified Ice Hockey vs Byram Hills Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  01/24/2023  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Ice Hockey- Modified vs Mahopac Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  01/26/2023  4:45 pm - 5:45 pm   
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Location
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs North Rockland Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  01/31/2023  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs North Rockland Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  12/12/2023  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Bear Mountain State Park
Modified Ice Hockey @ Lakeland Modified Ice Hockey Cancelled
Thu  12/21/2023  7:15 pm - 8:15 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey @ Lakeland Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  01/04/2024  7:15 pm - 8:45 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs Clarkstown North/Clarkstown South/Felix Festa Modified Ice Hockey Cancelled
Tue  01/16/2024  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Bear Mountain State Park
Modified Ice Hockey @ North Rockland Modified Ice Hockey Active
Fri  01/19/2024  7:45 pm - 9:00 pm
Sport-O-Rama
Modified Ice Hockey vs Lakeland Modified Ice Hockey Cancelled
Tue  01/23/2024  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs Suffern Modified Ice Hockey Active
Tue  01/30/2024  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Bear Mountain State Park
Modified Ice Hockey @ Clarkstown North/ South/Felix Festa Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  02/01/2024  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Palisades Center Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs Suffern Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  02/08/2024  4:30 pm - 5:45 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink
Modified Ice Hockey vs Byram Hills Modified Ice Hockey Active
Thu  02/15/2024  4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Bear Mountain Ice Rink


